

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - BROWSERBUDDY 2025-07-01 to 2025-07-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-07-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$353.14
2025-07-03	Returning expired grant to Devin Myers	txn_OXH6aJl	\$25.00	\$378.14
2025-07-03	Returning expired grant to Jeffrey Wang	txn_PVHGznp	\$0.07	\$378.21
2025-07-04	Returning expired grant to Shourya Wadhwa	txn_rYHPGeR	\$25.00	\$403.21
2025-07-04	Returning expired grant to Candy	$txn_K9HK8dv$	\$12.01	\$415.22
2025-07-04	Grant to Shourya Wadhwa	txn_2zHOMdw	-\$25.00	\$390.22
2025-07-05	Returning expired grant to Lorenzo	txn_rYHPGGy	\$30.00	\$420.22
2025-07-10	Returning expired grant to Mahad Kalam	$txn_lZH5GqY$	\$60.00	\$480.22
2025-07-10	Returning expired grant to Carmona	$txn_d7HYm6O$	\$0.01	\$480.23
	WITHDRAWN: \$25.00. DEPOSITED: \$152.09.			\$480.23

YSWS - BrowserBuddy is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *YSWS - BrowserBuddy*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.